
J-98 Tank connector 
male/female threaded 

Size

1”

1 1/2”

51272

51273

25

25

Code u./

A-2

A-2

nº

15,84

16,95

€

Our tank accessories rang, 

permits the connexion between 

Polyethylene standard tanks 

thanks to thread adapters.

The high chemical resistance 

NBR seals make these 

accessories compatible with 

different applications.

Tank accesories 

Tank 
accessories 
range

Visit www.jimten.com for manuals, installation tips and other information of interest.

J-91 Tank connector 
female threaded socket 

Size

1 1/2”

2”

51269

51270

25

25

Code u./

A-2

A-2

nº

17,81

21,91

€

Female threaded 
ball valve, tank 
connector

Size

1 1/2”

2”

52315

52316

10

1

Code u./

A-8

A-9

nº

33,19

43,86

€

(*) For added security, consult our 

department technician chemical 

resistance of materials.



Tank connector threaded socket
New socket  
J-98 male / female

Price list 29/14

45
98

4
05

-1
5

3M

PP threaded accesories

J-88

Threaded reducing 
female-male.

J-89

Threaded 
reducing bush.

Female cap.

J-87

J-83

90° Male tee.

Plug square 
head.

J-80 J-81

90° male elbow.

J-82

Threaded 
nipple.

J-84

Threaded 
reducing nipple.

Threaded socket.

J-85

Threaded 
reducing socket.

J-86


